


$10.50

$7

$12

$0.70

$13

 

$10.50

$12 .50

$12 .50

 

$1 1 .50

$16 .50

 

 

$ 14 

 

$ 15

$9.50

$6

$1 1

$0.50

$12

 

$9.50 

$1 1 .50

$1 1 .50

 

$10.50

$14 .50

 

 

$ 12 

 

$ 13

B R E A D S
B R U S C H E T TA

G A R L I C  H E R B  B R E A D

D A I LY  S E L E C T I O N  O F  D I P S 
With Toasted Turkish

F R E S H  B A K E D  D I N N E R  R O L L

S TA R T E R S
L A M B  KO F TA

With Minted Yoghurt

M E AT  B A L L S 
Served in Tomato Chilli Sauce

S O U T H E R N  S T Y L E  W I N G S 
Smothered in Bourbon BBQ Sauce

V E G E TA R I A N  A R A N C I N I  B A L L S 
With Rocket, Shaved Parmesan &  

Roasted Capsicum Sauce

PA N KO  C R U M B E D  P R AW N S 
With Thai Noodle Salad Chilli Lime Dipping Sauce  

S A L A D S
WA R M  C H I C K E N  S A L A D

Grilled Chicken, Baby Cos Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes,  

Spanish Onion, boiled Egg & shaved Parmesan with Aioli

R O A S T E D  P U M P K I N  &  

AV O C A D O  S A L A D
Feta crumble, Garlic Croutons, Tomato  

& Onion dressed with Balsamic 

C H E F S  D A I LY  S A L A D

M N



$28 

 

  

$28
 

$30

  

$24

 

 

$32

$28

$32

$26

$30

 

  

$30
 

$32

  

$26

 

 

$34

$30

$34

$28

M NS P E C I A L I T I E S
L A M B  R U M P

Garlic & Rosemary infused Lamb Rump, Grilled  

Polenta Cake, Minted Pea Puree & Roasted Vine  

Tomatoes finished with a Red Current Glaze

F I S H  O F  T H E  D AY
Warm Kipfler Potato & Snow Pea Tendril Salad,  

Lime Citrus Sauce & a Grilled Lime Cheek

T W I C E  C O O K E D  P O R K  B E L LY
Pickled Cabbage & Cinnamon scented Apple  

finished with a Marmalade Jus

V E G E TA R I A N  W E L L I N G T O N
With a Rocket & Parmesan Salad  

& Roasted Capsicum Coulis 

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L
All From The Grill Meals are served with 2 Sides & a Sauce

3 0 0 G  S C O T C H  F I L L E T

4 0 0 G  T- B O N E

2 0 0 G  E Y E  F I L L E T

2 0 0 G  C H I C K E N  B R E A S T  F I L L E T

S I D E S

Thick Cut Chips

Garden Salad

Steamed Greens

Baked Potato

Sour Cream & Chives

S A U C E

Red Wine Jus

Garlic Cream

Whole Roasted Mushroom

Béarnaise 

Garlic Herb Butter



 

 

 

 

  

$ 12 

$10 

 

$ 10 

$12 

$12 

$12 

 

$8.50 

$8 .50

$8.50

$8.50 

$10

$10 

  

$ 14 

$1 1 

 

$ 1 1 

$ 14 

$14 

$14 

M N

K I D S  M E N U 
All Kids Meals come with a complementary soft drink

B AT T E R E D  F L AT H E A D 
With Chips & Salad

C H I C K E N  N U G G E T S
With Chips & Salad

S PA G H E T T I
With Bolognaise Sauce 

S PA G H E T T I  &  R O A S T  V E G E TA B L E S 
Tossed in a Tomato & Basil Sauce

1 0 0 G  S C O T C H  F I L L E T
With Chips & Salad

C H I C K E N  S C H N I T Z E L 
With Chips & Salad

S E N I O R S  M E N U
All Seniors Meals are served with Chips &  

your choice of Salad or Steamed Greens

B AT T E R E D  F L AT H E A D 
With Tartare Sauce

S PA G H E T T I 
With Bolognaise Sauce 

S PA G H E T T I  &  R O A S T  V E G E TA B L E S 
Tossed in a Tomato & Basil Sauce

1 0 0 G  S C O T C H  F I L L E T 
With a Sauce of your choice

C H I C K E N  S C H N I T Z E L 
With Gravy

PA N KO  C R U M B E D  C A L A M A R I 
With Lemon Aioli 


